262
125
175
280
215
285
106
110
209
110
145
155
160
195
202
205
250
260
270
275
280
310
440
450
155
180
195
205
208
227
306
315
350
365
370
395
400
440
455
480
105
155
185
315
360

OAK HILL

9TH
COATES
COATES
COATES
DIETER
DIETER
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
MAIN AVE OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
PEARL OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL
SPEARE OAKHILL

2230
33600
23000
40500

1090

6320

2860

1340

430
12390
820
690
20800
840
28040

5820

20460
570
470

22300

4560

3910

1090

1050

4650

8370

1500

1120
34600

6000

4100

6900

9000
18300

4200
10800

9220

1050

1540
10300

1330

1420

600

1670

53900
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